
2022-2023 Class 3A Academic Coaches 

 

Adair Zach Wilhite z.wilhite@adairschools.org  

Afton Erica Mustain emustain@aftonschools.net 
Amber-Pocasset Mandy Guthrie mguthrie@amposchools.org 
Antlers Andrew Johnson Ajohnson@antlers.k12.ok.us 
Atoka Shanci Garrison sgarison@atoka.org 
Beggs Stacie Horton shorton@beggs.k12.ok.us 
Calera Bryce Thralls bthralls@caleraisd.org 
Canadian Vicki Clingan vclingan@canadian.k12.ok.us 
Caney Valley Martha Ward Mward@caneyvalleyschool.org 
Cashion Teresa Karnes tkarnes@cashionps.org 
Central (Sallisaw) Jeff Ford jford@centralps.k12.ok.us 
Chelsea Bob  Shoate rshoate@chelseadragons.net 
Coalgate Jennifer Griffin jgriffin@coalgateschools.org 
Colbert Justin White whitej@colbertisd.org 
Colcord Patti Ellis pellis@colcordschools.com 
Commerce Floyd Mckibben fmckibben@commercetigers.net 
Crescent Shawn Booth sbooth@crescentok.com 
Crossings Christian School Helen Denman hdenman@crossingsschool.org 
Dale Jill Wooldridge jwooldridge@dale.k12.ok.us 
Davis Amanda Rogers arogers@davis.k12.ok.us 
Dibble Cindy Lewis lewisc@dibble.k12.ok.us 
Elmore City-Pernell Tina Casey tcasey@ecpbadgers.com 
Fairview Elaine  Hutchison elaine.hutchison@fairviewschools.net 
Frederick Delayna Basham Dbasham@frederickbombers.net 
Haskell Kanna Guess kguess@haskellps.org 
Haworth Brian Wall brwall@haworth.k12.ok.us 
Healdton William Hale whale@healdtonschools.org 
Hennessey Jennifer Ullery jullery@hps.k12.ok.us 
Heritage Hall Courtney Hubbart chubbart@heritagehall.com 
Hinton Katherine Whitt katherine.whitt@hintonschools.org 
Hobart Eric Mahoney Mahoneye@hobart.k12.ok.us 
Holdenville Cody Slater cslater@holdenville.k12.ok.us 
Hooker Jana Bledsoe jbledsoe@hookerpublicschools.net 
Howe Michael Mcmahan michaelmcmahan@howeschools.org 
Hulbert Robert Pinion rpinion@hulbertriders.net 
Kansas Kam Cochran kam@kansasps.com 
Kellyville Alex Bryan bryana@kellyvilleschools.org 
Keys (Parkhill) Ann Marie Ryals aryals@kpscougars.org 
Kiefer Shelley Blankenship sblankenship@kiefer.k12.ok.us 
Latta Julie Bruner jbruner@latta.k12.ok.us 
Luther Angie Cox acox@lutherlions.org 
Mangum Brian Lively blively@mangum.k12.ok.us 
Meeker Isabella Lotz ilotz@meeker.k12.ok.us 
Merritt Brandi  Reeder Reederb@merritt.k12.ok.us 
Minco Gwen Stelle gstelle@minco.k12.ok.us 
Morris Jeremy Avery javery@morrisschools.net 
Morrison Kerri Warriner kerriwarriner@morrisonps.com 
Mounds Davida Smith dasmith@moundsps.com 
Newkirk Jill Shreck jshreck@newkirk.k12.ok.us 
Nowata Michelle Johnston mjohnston@npsok.org 
Okemah Jeff Mcveigh jeff.mcveigh@okemahk12.com 
Oklahoma Christian Academy Lannea Pemberton lpemberton@ocacademy.org  
Oklahoma Union Heidi Gillespie hgillespie@okunion.k12.ok.us 
Okmulgee Kindrick Cunningham kcunningham@okmulgeeps.com 
Panama Leota Hartgraves leotahartgraves@panama.k12.ok.us 
Pawnee Darrell Negelein darrel.negelein@pawnee.k12.ok.us 
Perry Jodi Matthesen jpritchard@perry.k12.ok.us 
Pocola Lindsay Tillery ltillery@pocolaschools.org 
Preston John Robertson  jrobertson@prestonps.org 
Quapaw Cassie Wakefield cwakefield@qpswildcats.com 
Roland Rachel Greer rgreer@rolandschools.org 
Salina Nicole Robbins nrobbins@salinawildcats.org 
Savanna Laura Perry lperry@savanna.k12.ok.us 
Sayre Sheila Hunter shunter@sayre.k12.ok.us 
Silo Elizabeth Sullivan L.sullivan@siloisd.org 
Sperry Audra Briggs abriggs@sperry.k12.ok.us 
Spiro Keith Craig kcraig@spiro.k12.ok.us 
Stratford Tyler Lasher tlasher@stratford.k12.ok.us 
Stroud Jeremy Rouintree jrouitree@stroud.k12.ok.us 
Tishomingo Nikki  Pryor npryor@tishomingo.k12.ok.us 

z.wilhite@adairschools.org


 

 

Tonkawa Angela Reyes areyes@tonkawa.k12.ok.us 
Tsas Stephen Place SPLACE@TSAS.ORG 
Valliant James Snapp jsnapp@vpsd.org 
Vian Patricia Ellis patricia@vian.k12.ok.us 
Walters Linda Miller ljmiller@waltersps.org 
Warner Debbie Howdeshell debbiehowdeshell@warner.k12.ok.us 
Watonga Taylor Coney tconey@watonga.k12.ok.us 
Wewoka Karla  Banks kbanks@wps.k12.ok.us 
Wilburton Lisa Baker lisa.baker@wilburtondiggers.org 
Wyandotte Jennie Burns jburns@wyandotte.k12.ok.us 
Wynnewood Keith Huitt khuitt@wynnewood.k12.ok.us 

 


